GOVERNMENT OF THE REPUBLIC OF TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO

HIGH COMMISSION OF THE REPUBLIC OF TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO TO THE UNITED
KINGDOM AND NORTHERN IRELAND

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS TO BE OBSERVED IN 2025

1. New Year’s Day* January 01 Monday
2. Shouter Baptist Liberation Day” March 30 Sunday
(Observed Tue. Apr. 1)
3. Good Friday* April 18 Friday
4. Easter Monday* April 21 Monday
5. Early May Bank Holiday’ May 05 Monday
6. Spring Bank Holiday’ May 26 Monday
7. Indian Arrival Day” May 30 Friday
8. Corpus Christi® June 19 Thursday
9. Emancipation Day”® August 01 Friday
10. Summer Bank Holiday’ August 25 Monday
11. Independence Day” August 31 Sunday
12. Christmas Day* December 25 Thursday
13. Boxing Day* December 26 Friday
14. Divali® To be announced
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